annsaloaunindwinaunisiniidiuglinig dria

FrugmMsRuuasnansiiivulEdneu

UFLNTN (AL)

nsliuinis

Foviu sewinadou

FurnRueounsng

nouRUsUNRUNING

SulnRusounSne ey

noURUTUNRUN TN NLAY
FurhnRueeuMINENAYg N
pouRUUHNNeRUNINEiAvaUNHe

Tiduianday (u.a. 346 dyay, 5.0. 479 Fayay)
WﬁuﬁLﬁ'amqgmau (1.A. 1,011 dyayn, 5.A. 476 Fayey)
TARufvAY (1.0, 3,589 dyey, 5.0. 3,575 dayayn)
IeyuaTainIsauATIEiaudn (1A, 72 99013, 5.0. 1,036 918n13)
FIULNITNY

RUaALaZRUAINSUIANT

Ruehndszdsuimangsing

Rushnyuyuannsal

Wuasu

gniiduiueny
Rusurhnaaunind iy
Rusurnesuning
Rusurndsgan Lﬁ'mgu
RusurnesunsndnlAygunten
eyt

NUSTBUU

ud1ses

VUATARNTANNTN
yutemdofAUsziu

N lunu @Eunindsi)

NanN15ALELINY

eldusednsiou

Aldelun1sa i

wilasdoargey

nonLdudng

YIAYUIMNNTHREAL] UnR.n3Tulne
lsans Usediou unsau 2567

finlsauns - semsdnass U 2566

%28 1 UM
UNIIAY 2567 FuAu 2566 Wi/ (an)
36,417 36,443 (26)
113,637,180.00 103,234,580.00 10,402,600.00
130,591,784.68 115,178,933.26 15,412,851.42
129,249,790.28 107,610,877.96 21,638,912.32

340,841,422.75
307,290,477.08
109,737,563.18
144,892,143.42
486,607,000.00
40,043,200.00
92,986,778.88
1,851,080.00

243,891,890.86
202,098,385.23
53,885,480.80
163,833,636.43
731,628,000.00
25,048,000.00
124,907,461.11
10,024,024.99

96,949,531.89
105,192,091.85
55,852,082.38
(18,941,493.01)
(245,021,000.00)
14,995,200.00
(31,920,682.23)
(8,172,944.99)

257,148,590.88
294,710.37
2,500,000,000.00
40,715,504,912.22
132,619,279.35
21,297,733,496.01
2,450,826,320.70
15,227,191,827.18
1,116,752,376.79
107,053,446.00
13,643,652,315.38
8,298,095,034.97
25,844,473,710.00
2,085,514,647.82
6,874,779.45
13,890,931.96
67,681,736,943.50

470,374,245.16
294,710.37
2,500,000,000.00
40,912,126,712.61
120,575,973.00
21,372,140,856.66
2,447,718,032.60
15,193,640,881.51
1,115,410,382.39
108,520,842.00
13,678,806,895.62
8,616,934,226.70
25,894,420,350.00
2,085,514,647.82
12,352,979.45
13,892,511.96
68,148,106,790.63

(213,225,654.28)
0.00

0.00
(196,621,800.39)
12,043,306.35
(74,407,360.65)
3,108,288.10
33,550,945.67
1,341,994.40
(1,467,396.00
(35,154,580.24
(318,839,191.73
(49,946,640.00
0.00
(5,478,200.00)
(1,580.00)
(466,369,847.13)

)
)
)
)

224,773,558.68
4,055,134.47
1,684,344.89
100,440,021.61
11,750,000.00
106,844,057.71
1,570,638,616.70

223,227,570.55
4,545,053.88
(3,895,036.46)
100,653,611.05
11,750,000.00
110,173,942.08
1,570,638,616.70

1,545,988.13
(489,919.41)
5,579,381.35
(213,589.44)
0.00
(3,329,884.37)
0.00




